1 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
KEY FEATURES
High security asset protection with audit control
Easily connects to the Access Control Manager (ACM)
system using Aperio technology
Two forms of override available, including mechanical key
override and battery jump start pack
Easy-to-manage user access

Status Indicator LED (red/green)
Supported credentials HID 125 kHz proximity or 13.56 MHz iClass
Ordering Information
AC-AA-HES-AP-K100-622-SE-B1 K100 Wireless Cabinet Lock with HID® 13.56 MHz iCLASS® Reader Black Round Knob
AC-AA-HES-AP-K100-622-SE-B2 K100 Wireless Cabinet Lock with HID® 125kHz Prox Reader Black Round Knob
AC-AA-HES-AP-K100-622-PA-B1 K100 Wireless Cabinet Lock with HID® 13.56 MHz iCLASS® Reader White Round Knob
AC-AA-HES-AP-K100-622-PA-B2 K100 Wireless Cabinet Lock with HID® 125kHz Prox Reader White Round knob
AC-MER-AH30RN1-RC ASSA ABLOY - Mercury Aperio Hub 1:8-with Avigilon Enablement SW
AC-MER-APD-10-USB AS-APRD1/PAP1 USB radio dongle Programming Application Tool
AC-AA-HUB-EXT-10-ANT ASSA ABLOY Aperio Hub External Antemma (Omnidirectional)
AC-MER-CONT-1DR Access Platform EP1501 single door controller with PoE support (Mercury EP1501)
AC-MER-CONT-2DR Access Platform EP1502 door controller (Mercury EP1502)
AC-MER-CONT-64DR Access Platform EP2500 door controller (Mercury EP2500)
Please contact Avigilon for more ordering information.